Date	Briefing(s)	Presenter
September 4, 2018	Homeless Workforce & Sustainability Program	Monica Hardman Managing Director
	Bridge Steps Management Services Contract & Operating Budget	Office of Homeless Solutions Monica Hardman, Managing Director Office of Homeless Solutions Dr. David Woody, III, President & CEO Bridge Steps
	Fresh Start	Jessica Galleshaw Managing Director Office of Community Care
September 17, 2018	Office of Homeless Solutions Proposed Strategy	Monica Hardman Managing Director Office of Homeless Solutions
October 1, 2018	Office of Equity & Human Rights	Beverly Davis Director Office of Equity and Human Rights
November 5, 2018	Community Centers Programming Update	Jessica Galleshaw Managing Director Office of Community Care
	MLK 2019	Jessica Galleshaw Managing Director Office of Community Care
Future Agendas	Homeless Workforce Program	Monica Hardman Managing Director Office of Homeless Solutions
	LGBTQ Task Force Briefing	Deputy Mayor Pro Tem Medrano, District 2
	Education Task Force Briefing	Council Member Clayton, District 9
	Community Centers Programming	Jessica Galleshaw Managing Director Office of Community Care
	Office of Homeless Solutions Audit Updates	Monica Hardman Managing Director Office of Homeless Solutions
	Office of Homeless Solutions Strategic Plan	Monica Hardman Managing Director Office of Homeless Solutions
	WIC Briefing	Jessica Galleshaw Managing Director Office of Community Care
	Census 2020	Brett Wilkinson Director Office of Strategic Partnerships & Government Aff
	Dallas Area Partnership to End and Prevent Homelessness	Council Member Clayton, District 9
	Senior Citizen Task Force	Council Member Narvaez, District 6
	Poverty Taskforce	Council Member Clayton, District 9
	Veteran Affairs	Brett Wilkinson Director Office of Strategic Partnerships & Government Affa
	MayFair Celebration 2019	Jessica Galleshaw Managing Director Office of Community Care
	Reorganization: Office of Homeless Solutions & Office of Community Care	Monica Hardman & Jessica Galleshaw
	The Salvation Army	Blake Fetterman, Executive Director
	Annual Point-In-Time Count	Monica Hardman Managing Director Office of Homeless Solutions
	Youth Commission	